
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

St.Nr.

66

65

94

342

96

232

111

27

89

39

191

22

293

63

747

114

21

10

18

87

25

211

225

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

Name

Alexander Heu

Christoph Gottwald

Daniel Speckmaier

Simon Inhofer

Florian Dietzinger

Alexander Zech

Stefan Köbler

Ludwig Prummer

Clemens Wolferstetter

Patrick Jirjahn

Benjamin Harrer

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Lukas Krimshandl

Martin Hinterholzer

Nanne Swierstra

Jan - Luca Fischer

Manuel Haslbeck

Ralf Merkel

Georg Kötzinger

Michael Strasser

Alexander Schober

Jürgen Lenz

Thomas Stadler

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC   Neufnachtal

MC   Hohenlinden

MSC Pfatter

CMF Essenbach

MC    Saal

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC + E St. Leonhard

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Manching

AMC Gablingen

MCC Hausham

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

CMF Essenbach

MCC Hausham

MC + E St. Leonhard

MCC Zettisch

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC   Hohenlinden

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team 2016

Stag Racing Team 2016

PLZ / Wohnort

85276 Pfaffenhofen

86872 Scherstetten

84367 Zeilarn

93179 Brennberg

84036 Landshut

86899 Landsberg

93342 Saal

85232 Bergkirchen

83308 Trostberg

81739 München

88316 Isny

85053 Ingolstadt

86862 Großkitzighofen

83666 Waakirchen

85092 Kösching

85417 Marzling

84419 Reisbach

83666 Marienstein

83334 Inzell

92445 Neukirchen

85778 Haimhausen

84573 Schönberg

84547 Emmerting

R1.

25

20

22

16

18

14

13

11

8

9

10

12

7

15

5

4

6

3

1

2

0

0

0

R2.

25

22

18

20

16

15

12

13

14

10

9

7

11

--

8

6

3

4

5

2

--

--

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

40

36

34

29

25

24

22

19

19

19

18

15

13

10

9

7

6

4

0

0

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Gesamt

MSC Manching 0,985 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2016


